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2023-2024 New Employee Fixed Start Dates

	Month
	Date
	Notation

	June 2024
	Monday, June 3
	

	
	Monday, June 17
	New hires will receive 1st check in July

	July 2024
	Monday, July 1
	

	
	Monday, July 15
	

	August 2024
	Thursday, August 1
	

	
	Thursday, August 15
	

	
	Monday, August 26
	New School Schedule hires only





2024-2025 New Employee Fixed Start Dates

	Month
	Date
	Notation

	September 2024
	Tuesday, September 3
	

	
	Monday, September 16
	New hires will receive 1st check in October

	October 2024
	Tuesday, October 1
	

	
	Tuesday, October 15
	

	November 2024
	Friday, November 1
	

	
	Friday, November 15
	

	December 2024
	Monday, December 2
	

	
	Monday, December 16
	New hires will receive 1st check in January

	January 2025
	Thursday, January 2
	

	
	Wednesday, January 15
	

	February 2025
	Monday, February 3
	

	
	Tuesday, February 18
	New hires will receive 1st check in March

	March 2025
	Monday, March 3
	

	
	Monday, March 17
	New hires will receive 1st check in April

	April 2025
	Tuesday, April 1
	

	
	Tuesday, April 15
	

	May 2025
	Thursday, May 1
	

	
	Thursday, May 15
	

	June 2025
	Monday, June 2
	

	
	Monday, June 16
	New hires will receive 1st check in July

	July 2025
	Tuesday, July 1
	

	
	Tuesday, July 15
	

	August 2025
	Friday, August 1
	

	
	Friday, August 15
	

	
	Monday, August 25
	New School Schedule Hires Only
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